
 

 

2020 – 2021 Term Dates 

 
Tuesday 1st September Inset Day 
Wednesday 2nd September Inset Day 
Thursday 3rd September Start of Term 1 for Year 7 students – Induction Day 
Friday 4th September Term 1 starts for all other students 
Friday 25th September Sponsored Walk 
Tuesday 29th September Open Evening/students finish at 1.00pm 
Wednesday 30th September  Inset Day 
Tuesday 6th October Open morning for prospective parents (9am-12pm) 
Wednesday 7th October Open morning for prospective parents (9am–12pm) 
Friday 23rd October Harvest Festival Assembly 
Friday 23rd October End of Term 1 

October Break – Monday 26​th​ October – Friday 30​th​ October 2020 
Monday 2nd November Start of term 2 

 Y11 Henley College Taster day and CREATIVITY DAY 1 
18th November 2020 7.30pm GCSE Presentation Evening 
Wednesday 9th December 2020 Senior Citizens Christmas Party 
Thursday 10th December 2020 Christmas Lunch and Christmas Extravaganza Concert 
Friday 18th December End of Term 2 (School closes at 1.30pm) 

Christmas Holiday – Monday 21​st​ December 2020 – Monday 4​th​ January 2021 
Tuesday 5th January Start of Term 3 

Year 11 Mock GCSE Exams (dates to be confirmed) 
Thursday 11th February End of Term 3 
Friday 12th February Inset Day (Disaggregated) 

February Break – Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 2021 
Monday 22nd February Start of Term 4 

Year 10 Exams (dates to be confirmed) 
Thursday 1st April End of Term 4 

Easter Holiday – Friday 2nd April – Friday 16th April 2021 
Monday 19th April Start of Term 5 
Monday 3rd May May Day Bank Holiday  
Friday 28th May End of Term 5 

May Holiday – Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2021 
Monday 7th June Start of Term 6 
Friday 2nd July National Inset Day 
Mon 12th - Fri 16th July Activities Week Y7 Camp / Y8 France / Y10 Work Ex. 
Monday 19th July Sports Day 
Thursday 22nd July End of Term 6 (School closes at 12.30pm) 

 


